
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

VA
ACCOMACK COUNTY
ASSATEAGUE ISLAND NATIONAL

Sterling, VA
Shirley A. Anderson
07/03/2012

Signed: Shirley Anderson

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 07/03/2012

Contract Awarded to: Pavkov Contracting., Inc. Date:  07/25/2012

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule - Base

Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc.
55 S. Guignard Drive
Sumter, SC  29150

   544,249.50

Precon Marine, Inc.
1401 Precon Drive
Suite 102
Chesapeake, VA  23320

 2,179,405.00

Engineer's Estimate 660,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Date: 07/03/12

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule - Base

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 167,700.00    167,700.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 295,000.00    295,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 53,977.50     53,977.50

15201-0000 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 2,500.00      2,500.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00      2,000.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 5,500.00      5,500.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5,000.00      5,000.00

15706-2200 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FILTER BAG
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 1 1,200.00      1,200.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 3,750.00      3,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00      1,000.00

20302-2600 LNFT REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 980 3.85      3,773.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 2.00      1,960.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.50      1,470.00

20815-0000 LPSM COFFERDAMS
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 175,000.00    175,000.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 785,000.00    785,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 75,000.00     75,000.00

55210-0000 SQYD SEAL CONCRETE SURFACE
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 375 16.00      6,000.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 50.00     18,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      7,500.00

55212-0000 SQFT CLEAN CONCRETE SURFACE
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 3,375 0.90      3,037.50
Precon Marine, Inc. 1.00      3,375.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.50      8,437.50



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Date: 07/03/12

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule - Base

56001-0000 SQYD REMOVAL OF CONCRETE BY HYDRODEMOLITION (OVERHEAD WORK)
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 150 100.00     15,000.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 1,925.00    288,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 650.00     97,500.00

56101-0000 LNFT STRUCTURAL CONCRETE BONDING
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 100 12.00      1,200.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 65.00      6,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00     10,000.00

56202-0000 LPSM TEMPORARY SUPPORT STRUCTURE
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 57,000.00     57,000.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 250,000.00    250,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150,000.00    150,000.00

56601-0100 SQYD SHOTCRETE, GRADING A
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 150 69.75     10,462.50
Precon Marine, Inc. 1,900.00    285,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00    150,000.00

57601-0000 LNFT PILE ENCAPSULATION
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 66 710.00     46,860.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 600.00     39,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00     46,200.00

63401-0300 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 320 5.00      1,600.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 8.00      2,560.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.75      1,200.00

63401-1500 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 1,650 5.00      8,250.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 8.00     13,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      4,950.00

63501-2000 LPSM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. ALL 16,775.00     16,775.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 125,000.00    125,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 22,000.00     22,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Date: 07/03/12

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule - Base

63502-1300 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 20 80.00      1,600.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 50.00      1,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      1,600.00

63503-0700 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 870 2.45      2,131.50
Precon Marine, Inc. 8.00      6,960.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.50      3,045.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 120 38.00      4,560.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 25.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 26.00      3,120.00

63701-0000 EACH FIELD OFFICE
Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 1 14,100.00     14,100.00
Precon Marine, Inc. 40,000.00     40,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 16,000.00     16,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Date: 07/03/12

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule - Base

Pavkov Contracting Company, Inc. 544,249.50544,249.50

Precon Marine, Inc. 2,179,405.002,179,405.00

The apparent low bidder is 18 % below the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-ASIS 11(4)
SHEEPSHEAD CREEK BRIDGE REHABILITATION

Date: 07/03/12

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule - Base

No extension errors in this Schedule.


